
BEGINNING HANDBELL CHOIR SCHEDULE - September 2023 through May 2024

Monday, October 16, 2023 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, October 23, 2023 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, October 30, 2023 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.

Monday, November 6, 2023 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, November 13, 2023 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Sunday, November 19, 2023 Mass 10:30 a.m. (9:45 a.m.) w/ WG
Monday, November 20, 2023 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, November 27, 2023 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.

Monday, December 4, 2023 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, December 11, 2023 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, December 18, 2023 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Rehearsal 5:45-7:00 p.m. w/ WG
Monday, December 25, 2023 Mass - Christmas Day 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.) w/ WG

Monday, January 1, 2024 NO REHEARSAL
Monday, January 8, 2024 NO REHEARSAL
Monday, January 15, 2024 NO REHEARSAL
Monday, January 22, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, January 29, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.

Monday, February 5, 2024 NO REHEARSAL
Monday, February 12, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, February 19, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, February 26, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.

Monday, March 4, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, March 11, 2024 NO REHEARSAL
Monday, March 18, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Saturday, March 23, 2024 Mass - Palm Sunday 5:00 p.m. (4:15 p.m.) w/ CS
Monday, March 25, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Rehearsal 5:45-7:00 p.m. w/ WG
Sunday, March 31, 2024 Mass - Easter Sunday 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.) w/ WG

Monday, April 1, 2024 NO REHEARSAL
Monday, April 8, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, April 15, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, April 22, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, April 29, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.

Monday, May 6, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Monday, May 13, 2024 Rehearsal 6:30-8:00 p.m.
Sunday, May 19, 2024 Mass - Pentecost 8:30 a.m. (7:45 a.m.)


